the  photocopies of documents serially as required in the Annexure “B” with 

the Technical Bid.

3) The  sealed  Tender  should  be  superscribed  with  "Tender  for  supply 

Continuous Computer Papers". 

4)         The interested bidders are require to submit Tender Fees of Rs.1400/- (Rs. 

One Thousand Four Hundred Only) (Non Refundable) and  EMD of Rs.7000/- 

(Rupees Seven Thousand Only) by Demand Draft of any Nationalised 

Bank infavour of the Registrar [Adm.] High Court of Judicature at Bombay, Bench 

at  Aurngabad.   Earnest  Money  will  be  returned  to  the  unsuccessful  bidders  by